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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
John's Painters
Carbone's Ponies
Frank's Team

Jonathan Taylor Thomas
The Struggle Bus

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
John's Painters
Carbone's Ponies
Frank's Team

The Bankers

The Struggle Bus

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
John's Painters
Carbone's Ponies
Matt's Monsters
Toby's Clowns
Dinosaur Train

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
John's Painters

Matt's Monsters

Toby's Clowns

The Bankers

Jonathan Taylor Thomas

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
John's Painters
Carbone's Ponies

Matt's Monsters

The Bankers

Jonathan Taylor Thomas

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
John's Painters
Carbone's Ponies
Toby's Clowns

Jonathan Taylor Thomas
Dinosaur Train

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
John's Painters
Carbone's Ponies
Matt's Monsters
Frank's Team

The Struggle Bus

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
John's Painters
Carbone's Ponies
Matt's Monsters
Frank's Team

The Bankers
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Toby's Clowns

Matt's Monsters

The Bankers

Pete's Pumpkin Eaters
Dinosaur Train

Matt's Monsters

Toby's Clowns

Jonathan Taylor Thomas
Dinosaur Train

Pete's Pumpkin Eaters

The Bankers

Frank's Team

Jonathan Taylor Thomas
The Struggle Bus

Pete's Pumpkin Eaters

Carbone's Ponies
Frank's Team
Dinosaur Train

The Struggle Bus
Pete's Pumpkin Eaters

Frank's Team

Toby's Clowns

The Struggle Bus
Pete's Pumpkin Eaters
Dinosaur Train

Matt's Monsters
Frank's Team

The Bankers

The Struggle Bus
Pete's Pumpkin Eaters

Jonathan Taylor Thomas
The Bankers

Toby's Clowns

Dinosaur Train

Pete's Pumpkin Eaters

Toby's Clowns

Jonathan Taylor Thomas
The Struggle Bus

Pete's Pumpkin Eaters
Dinosaur Train

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

90
122
94
113
112

108
116
75
110
55

79
105
140
105

78

101
124

73
155
105

100
146
110

96
168

128
108
142
75
79

79
126
133
106

89

61
150
102

95
175
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

John's Painters 88 Vs Frank's Team 115
Carbone's Ponies 159 Vs Matt's Monsters 111
Toby's Clowns 93 VS Dinosaur Train 99
The Bankers 117 Vs Pete's Pumpkin Eaters 67
Jonathan Taylor Thomas 106 Vs The Struggle Bus 109

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

John's Painters 145 Vs The Bankers 121
Carbone's Ponies 111 Vs The Struggle Bus 158
Matt's Monsters 98 Vs Dinosaur Train 74
Toby's Clowns 107 VS Pete's Pumpkin Eaters 89
Frank's Team 63 Vs Jonathan Taylor Thomas 93

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

John's Painters 95 Vs The Struggle Bus 138
Carbone's Ponies 70 Vs Dinosaur Train 118
Matt's Monsters 108 VS Pete's Pumpkin Eaters 95
Toby's Clowns 102 Vs Frank's Team 131
The Bankers 88 VS Jonathan Taylor Thomas 154

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

John's Painters 116 Vs Pete's Pumpkin Eaters 76
Carbone's Ponies 77 Vs The Bankers 99
Matt's Monsters 160 VS Frank's Team 139
Toby's Clowns 103 Vs The Struggle Bus 127
Jonathan Taylor Thomas 123 Vs Dinosaur Train 108

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

John's Painters 126 Vs Dinosaur Train 107
Carbone's Ponies 108 Vs Pete's Pumpkin Eaters 88
Matt's Monsters 130 VS The Bankers 114
Toby's Clowns 116 Vs Jonathan Taylor Thomas 75
Frank's Team 120 VS The Struggle Bus 111

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

John's Painters 115 Vs Jonathan Taylor Thomas 123
Carbone's Ponies 44 Vs Dinosaur Train 86
Matt's Monsters 94 Vs Pete's Pumpkin Eaters 80
Toby's Clowns 141 VS Frank's Team 98
The Bankers 103 Vs The Struggle Bus 83

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

John's Painters 137 Vs Carbone's Ponies 91
Matt's Monsters 111 Vs Toby's Clowns 106
The Bankers 132 VS Jonathan Taylor Thomas 107
The Struggle Bus 134 Vs Dinosaur Train 124
Frank's Team 141 VS Pete's Pumpkin Eaters 59

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16

Matt's Monsters 71 VS John's Painters 139
The Struggle Bus 150 VS Matt's Monsters 71
Carbone's Ponies 67
Dinosaur Train 113
Frank's Team 78
Jonathan Taylor Thomas 106
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Pete's Pumpkin Eaters
The Bankers
Toby's Clowns

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17
The Struggle Bus

Carbone's Ponies

Dinosaur Train

Frank's Team

Jonathan Taylor Thomas

Matt's Monsters

Pete's Pumpkin Eaters

The Bankers

Toby's Clowns

83
133
122

87 S John's Painters
106
112
90
120
153
58
48
104
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