Frank's Fantasy Football

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
John's Painters	147	VS	Toby's Clowns	90
Carbone's Ponies	147	VS	Matt's Monsters	122
Frank's Team	123	VS	The Bankers	94
Jonathan Taylor Thomas	65	VS	Pete's Pumpkin Eaters	113
The Struggle Bus	136	VS	Dinosaur Train	112
The chaggie bas	100	٧٥	Binodadi Train	112
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
John's Painters	185	VS	Matt's Monsters	108
Carbone's Ponies	127	VS	Toby's Clowns	116
Frank's Team	128	VS	Jonathan Taylor Thomas	75
The Bankers	102	VS	Dinosaur Train	110
The Struggle Bus	137	VS	Pete's Pumpkin Eaters	55
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	407		The Donkers	70
John's Painters	107	VS	The Bankers	79
Carbone's Ponies	89	VS	Frank's Team	105
Matt's Monsters	82	VS	Jonathan Taylor Thomas	140
Toby's Clowns	104	VS	The Struggle Bus	105
Dinosaur Train	158	VS	Pete's Pumpkin Eaters	78
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
John's Painters	111	VS	Carbone's Ponies	101
Matt's Monsters	133	VS	Frank's Team	124
Toby's Clowns	136	VS	Dinosaur Train	73
The Bankers	89	VS	The Struggle Bus	155
Jonathan Taylor Thomas	120	VS	Pete's Pumpkin Eaters	105
	0		. 0.00	
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
John's Painters	109	VS	Frank's Team	100
Carbone's Ponies	78	VS	Toby's Clowns	146
Matt's Monsters	105	VS	The Struggle Bus	110
The Bankers	75	VS	Pete's Pumpkin Eaters	96
Jonathan Taylor Thomas	114	VS	Dinosaur Train	168
Waste C. NEL Waste C				
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 John's Painters	116		Mottle Menetere	100
	116	VS	Matt's Monsters	128
Carbone's Ponies	57	VS	Frank's Team	108
Toby's Clowns	128	VS	The Bankers	142
Jonathan Taylor Thomas	73	VS	The Struggle Bus	75
Dinosaur Train	133	VS	Pete's Pumpkin Eaters	79
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
John's Painters	106	VS	Jonathan Taylor Thomas	79
Carbone's Ponies	116	VS	The Bankers	126
Matt's Monsters	70	VS	Toby's Clowns	133
Frank's Team	131	VS	Dinosaur Train	106
The Struggle Bus	105	VS	Pete's Pumpkin Eaters	89
W LO NELW LO				
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	100		Tahyla Claures	04
John's Painters	122	VS	Toby's Clowns	61
Carbone's Ponies	106	VS	Jonathan Taylor Thomas	150
Matt's Monsters	156	VS	The Struggle Bus	102
Frank's Team	148	VS	Pete's Pumpkin Eaters	95
The Bankers	193	VS	Dinosaur Train	175

Frank's Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:43pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
John's Painters	88	VS	Frank's Team	115
Carbone's Ponies	159	VS	Matt's Monsters	111
Toby's Clowns	93	VS	Dinosaur Train	99
The Bankers	117	VS	Pete's Pumpkin Eaters	67
Jonathan Taylor Thomas	106	VS	The Struggle Bus	109
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
John's Painters	145	VS	The Bankers	121
Carbone's Ponies	111	VS	The Struggle Bus	158
Matt's Monsters	98	VS	Dinosaur Train	74
Toby's Clowns	107	VS	Pete's Pumpkin Eaters	89
Frank's Team	63	VS	Jonathan Taylor Thomas	93
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
John's Painters	95	VS	The Struggle Bus	138
Carbone's Ponies	70	VS	Dinosaur Train	118
Matt's Monsters	108	VS	Pete's Pumpkin Eaters	95
Toby's Clowns	102	VS	Frank's Team	131
The Bankers	88	VS	Jonathan Taylor Thomas	154
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
John's Painters	116	VS	Pete's Pumpkin Eaters	76
Carbone's Ponies	77	VS	The Bankers	99
Matt's Monsters	160	VS	Frank's Team	139
Toby's Clowns	103	VS	The Struggle Bus	127
Jonathan Taylor Thomas	123	VS	Dinosaur Train	108
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
John's Painters	126	VS	Dinosaur Train	107
Carbone's Ponies	108	VS	Pete's Pumpkin Eaters	88
Matt's Monsters	130	VS	The Bankers	114
Toby's Clowns Frank's Team	116	VS	Jonathan Taylor Thomas	75 111
Frank's Team	120	VS	The Struggle Bus	111
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
John's Painters	115	VS	Jonathan Taylor Thomas	123
Carbone's Ponies	44	VS	Dinosaur Train	86
Matt's Monsters	94	VS	Pete's Pumpkin Eaters	80
Toby's Clowns	141	VS	Frank's Team	98
The Bankers	103	VS	The Struggle Bus	83
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
John's Painters	137	VS	Carbone's Ponies	91
Matt's Monsters	111	VS	Toby's Clowns	106
The Street Burn	132	VS	Jonathan Taylor Thomas	107
The Struggle Bus	134	VS	Dinosaur Train	124
Frank's Team	141	VS	Pete's Pumpkin Eaters	59
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16	74		John's Dainters	400
Matt's Monsters The Struggle Bus	71 150	VS VS	John's Painters Matt's Monsters	139 71
Carbone's Ponies	67	٧٥	Matt 3 MOHSICHS	11
Dinosaur Train	113			
Frank's Team	78			
Jonathan Taylor Thomas	106			
-				



Frank's Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:43pm ET

Pete's Pumpkin Eaters	83			
The Bankers	133			
Toby's Clowns	122			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17				
The Struggle Bus	87	VS	John's Painters	71
Carbone's Ponies	106			
Dinosaur Train	112			
Frank's Team	90			
Jonathan Taylor Thomas	120			
Matt's Monsters	153			
Pete's Pumpkin Eaters	58			
The Bankers	48			
Toby's Clowns	104			